LIFE BEGINS AT 40
Lehigh -~ 1983

November 11-13

40~-49 DIVISION

First Flight

Ron Clavton, Sarasota

Mike Yahl, Naples

Ron LeClair, Oviedo

Lamar Pilgrim, Lakeland
Dick Rigabar, Stuart

Jack Collins, Sarasota
Mountie Bedford, Pensacola
Andy Moore, Sarasota

Ralph Raymond, Sarasota

Second Flight

Charles Johnson, Venice

Chip Anderson, Sarasota

Stu Molyneaux, Sarasota
Charlie Walters, BSarasota
Daryle Larimer, Orlando

Tom Russell, Sarasota

Bill Losen, Altamonte Springs

Third Flight

Bill Hunter,
Bob Stebbins, Naples

Claude Willey, Bradenton

Richard Morrison, Venice

Edwin Kamstock, Sarasota

Don Satterfield, Satellite Beach

Naples

69-71~75
74~72-76
72-78~74
75-72-178
72=77~T77
72-80-78
80-76-~72
76-78-79
75-76-84

73-85-76
73-85~80
84-78~79
79-79-~84
80-82~84
82~77-86
79-84-87

84-83~82
84-81-85
79-92-79
88-82-81
91-90-86
82-89-97
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50-59 DIVISION

First Flight

Larry Cunningham, Naples
Charley McCormick, Casselberry
Robert Lee, Ocala

Pete Schwanz, Sarasota

Jack Deutsch, Clearwater
Curtis Timm, Sarasota

Rudy Alabach, Sarasota

Michael Doyvle, W. Palm Beach
Burwell Jones, Sarasota

Jim Shelley, Sarasota

Ray Robison, Winter Park

Bill EBarley, Palmetto

Jim Ramsbottom, Ft. Lauderdale
Dan Williams, Sarasota

Richard Smith, Satellite Beach

Second Flight

Jim Roberts, Casselberry
Bob Redden, Sarasota

Edd Gentry, W. Palm Beach
Ray Sullivan, Casselberry
Harry Smith, Tampa

RBob Robison, Winter Park
Paul Herndon, Ft. Myers
Jack Secor, Winter Springs
Tom Scott, Sarasota

Lou Burdette, Longboat Key
Herbert Blake, Orlando
Grady White, Melbourne
Nester Fernandez, Tampa

Third Flight

Alexander Xozak, Palm Bay

R.V. Wagner, Bradenton

Del Dring, Myvakka

David Ambrose, Longboat Key

Joney Adkins, Sarasota

Clyde Combes, Satellite Beach
Jerry Luttinger, Winter Park

Norm Donnelly, Sarasota

Herbert Hedgecock, Satellite Beach
Bill Brouillette, LaBelle

Fourth Flight

Bob Buntrock, Sanibel Island
Marvin Langer, Sarasota
William Fulton, Satellite Beach
Charles Frazier, Winter Park

72-72-73
71-78~75
75-76~76
78~73-717
79-75~-78
79=-77-77
81-77~76
78-77~-80
76-78-83
82-77-77
84-75-78
79-80-79
81-78~-80
75~84-85
78-81-88

76-84-~77
81-80~80
80~-80-82
81-81-82
75-90-80
83-80~83
85-82~80
78-85-86
78-85~-87
79-87~-84
80-84-86
83-91-83
77~84-NC

81-91~83
91-81-85
86-87-86
86~-88-86
86-90~88
82~91-92
87-91-87
85-93-88
87-89-92
86-92-95
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88-100-94
89~-100-94
102-95-91
95-95-10G0
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60-69 DIVISION

First Flight

Red Henriksen, W. Palm Beach
Lynn Lee, Sebring

Lee Brown, St. Petersburg
Pete Miller, Sebring
George Thompson, Naples
Gene Byrne, Oviedo

Jim Hamilton, Orlando

Tom Rich, Sarasota

Earle Paxson, Ormond Beach
Lynn Morey, Sarasota

Bill Zody, Clearwater
Curley Johnson, Tampa
Raymond Lewis, Palm Bay

Second Flight

Robert Harcourt, Sebring
William Richards, Sebring
Joe Vergara, Ft. Myers

John Griffin, Maitland

M. T. McInnis, Bradenton
Harry Latos, Ft. Lauderdale
H.E. Potter, Palm Bay
Harold Robison, Pinellas Park
John Haaheim, Sarasota
Charles Hurt, Winter Park
Harry Rhode, Palm Bay

Roy Chenderlin, Oldsmar

I.ee Dixon, Bartow

Third Flight

Berry Thompson, Palm Bay
Jack Smith, Bradenton

M.T. Payne, Palm Bay

Bob Hall, Palm Bay

Charles Mitchell, Lakeland
William Harmon, Indialantic
Martin Harkavy, Sarasota
Hugh Coates, Tampa

Ray Graham, Sarasota

Bruce Amos, Boca Raton

Ben Brown, Sarasota

Harold Ross, Sarasota

(Continued)

72~79~72
79-73-75
76-83-73
79-80~74
81-77-77
81~-77-77
75-80~-81
74-82-81
79~79-84
85~75-85
81-80 -
81-80
79-82

79-83-69
78~85-75
82~-80~-78
79-83-7%
85-82~77
83-81-80
84-81-80
81-86-80
79-83-86
84-84-80
83-88-79
81-88-85
82~90~

88-89-80
86-87-90
88-87-88
88~-90-85
89-87-89
82-92~91
87-92-89
87-94-87
90-89-90
91-89-89
86-91

87-94
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60~69 DIVISION (Continued)

Fourth Flight

Richard Meskell, Daytona Beach
Harvey Poe, Melbourne

Richard Kellogg, W. Palm Beach
William Bunch, Lakeland

L.D. Daubengpeck, Satellite Beach
Mose Lyon, South Pasadena

Ed Elliott, Bradenton

Ted Weber, Altamonte Springs

90-92-90
89~-94-91
93-91-91
89-99-90
99-94-91
96~96-92

102-116-101

104-99
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70+ DIVISION

First Flight

Carl Gustafson, Cape Coral

John Mercer, Sarasota

Edwin Greene, Panama City Beach
Dexter Daniels, Winter Haven
Charles Temple, Sebring

Don Schwartz, Naples

Rodney Howard, Vero Beach

Jim Young, Temple Terrace
Lawrence Ford, Avon Park

Second Flight

Elliott Horn, Palm Bay

Nate Schine, Tampa

G. B. Walters, Ft. Plerce
Frank Clark, Pt. Charlotte
Edward Henry, Clearwater
Andrew Thailing, W. Palm Beach
Lee Wilson, Ft. Myers

Theodore Littleiochn, Clearwater

Third Flight

John Ficicchy, Kissimmee

Al Wright, Maitland

H.L. Maxwell, Melbourne
Maurice Fell, Indian Barbour
Vaughn Nesbitt, Palm Bay

78~-84~73
76-85~75
87-79~-77
88-77-82
84-87-79
88-80~83
81-85-86
80-91-86
90-82 NC

93-83-87
88-88-91
93-93-89
84-97-94
95-94-88
96~90~-94
93-97-94
92-86~-NC

95~96-97

88~-104~97
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121-119~-109 -~ 349



